Home » Lauper Instruments » LAUPER INSTRUMENTS JCP-300 Series JCT Gas Detection User Manual
Contents
1  LAUPER INSTRUMENTS JCP-300 Series JCT Gas
Detection
2  Product Information
3  PRODUCT Model Overview
4  PRODUCT Technical Data
5  Installation Instructions

Temperature sensor for heated sample line TC type „K“ (Ni/CrNi) or RTD Pt100 (IEC751)
Subject to change without notice
Order codes
For spare part orders please submit component description and part. no. and also serial number registered on
type plate of the appliance.
Parts.no                       consumables
12.90392 Hose set condensate pump (5 pcs.)
K1233009A Pulley holder condensate pump
K1233011 Tubing cover
17.00002 Filter element glas fiber (5 pcs.)
17.00003 Filter element PTFE (3 pcs.)
17.90001 O-ring seal for filter housing (3 pcs.)
12.90431 Consumables set for diaphragm sample gas pump (membrane, 2 gaskets, 2 valves)
K3233001 Metering pump complete
12.90396 Hose set metering pump
Spare parts
K1004600 Fan 230 VAC
K1004605 Fan 115 VAC
K1204323 Peltier – controller JPCU-1
K1204360 Condensate detector electronic KW-2
17.04000 Condensate sensor KW-1
K1250001 Temperature sensor
K1233002A Condensate pump complete
K1233200 Diaphragm sample gas pump 230 VAC
K1233201 Diaphragm sample gas pump 115 VAC
Performance diagrams
UT Performance – 20-40°C – 1 l/min
Flow Performance
Flow Chart